Promoting Publk Safety with Re^»ct, Professionalism, Oedkalion and Courage as One Team

This contract will maintain the necessary standard of delivery for testing services. This allows for
ninety-four (94) test kits for the remainder of FY 2025 and one hundred and eighty-eight (188) test
kits for FY 2026 and one hundred and eighty-eight (188) test kits for FY 2027 at a rate of five
hundred, eight dollars and eighty-seven cents ($508.87) per test kit.

The fee shall include the cost of the test kit, testing the sample(s), analyzing the sample(s) and
shipping labels to and from Exact Sciences Laboratories, LLC.